Reservoir & Production Management 2016

Monday 28. November

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

08:30 Coffee and Registration
Chairs:
Vincent Kretz, Repsol Norge AS og Sglvi Amundrud,
Petoro

Opening and welcome by the chair

et Vincent Kretz, Repsol Norge AS
Business Environment
. Petoro's Perspective
ORIy Roy Rusa, Petoro
09:40 Cost Effective Development and Operation

Tove Francke, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate

The Enhanced Oil Recovery Strategy for the
10:10 UK Continental Shelf
Dave Puckett, Oil and Gas Authority

“lOR-decisions, from the perspective of
10:40 companies and government”
Petter Osmundsen, UiS

11:10 Lunch

Cost Effective Field Development and
Operation

Chairs:
Benedicte Kvalheim, Statoil and Christian Rambech
Dahl, Point Resources

Pore to Process - Fast Track Integrated Field
12:10 Development Screening
Trond Solbakken, OneSubsea

The holy grail of drilling is a reality: Look
12:40 ahead and look around while drilling
Frank Antonsen, Statoil

«Next generation Unmanned Production
13:10 Platform concepts»
Arild Samuelsberg, Statoil



HOUR:

13:40

14:10

14:40

15:10

15:40

16:10

16:40

17:00

17:30

HOUR:

08:30

09:00

DESCRIPTION:

Improved efficiency through digitalisation of
core processes, with some examples from the
drilling domain

Atle Haggberg, Kongsberg Digital

Coffee/tea - networking break

Chairs:
Knut Terje Noraberg, Norske Shell and Van Pham,
Oljedirektoratet

"Asgard Gas Compression" - the world’s first
subsea compression system!» ?
Petter Harstad, Statoil

Developing shallow reservoirs in the Barents
Sea
Marcelo Boschi, OMV

Increased Oil Recovery from a Mature Oil Field
by Gas Injection
Bjgrn Matre, Repsol

«Statfjord -An elephant extending its tail»
Ingvild Amaliksen & Brikt Apeland, Statoil

End Day 1
Aperitif

Conference dinner

Tuesday 29. November

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee
Tight Reservoirs

Chair:
Trond Rolfsvag, EnVision

Fishbones Stimulation Technology
Thomas Jgrgensen, Fishbones



HOUR:

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

12:30

12:50

13:10

13:30

13:50

DESCRIPTION:

Smgrbukk Sgr Extention - A pioneer in
challenging reservoir development
Bard Haukland, Statoil

Learnings from Unconventional
Paul Nadeau, UiS

Coffee/tea - networking break

Overburden

Chairs:
Lars Sgnneland, Schlumberger Norge and Ying Guo,
Iris

Injection Pressure Monitoring (for Pressure
Support Optimisation)
Frederic Santarelli, Geomec

Integrated field monitoring including passive
seismic
Olaf Knoth, ConocoPhillips

Overview of P&A innovations
Dave Gardner, IRIS

Lunsj

IOR

Chair:
Kari Nordaas Kulkarni, Statoil and Adolfo Henriquez,
Petoro

Resume Grane gas import
Vibeke @ye, Statoil

Grane PRM - A tool for reservoir- and
production engineers?
Rigmor Mette Elde, Statoil

Silicate injection: An innovative IOR
application in the Snorre field
Kjetil Skrettingland, Statoil

Optimizing Well Placement
Alexander Shadchnev, Schlumberger

Coffee/tea - networking break



HOUR:

14:10

15:00

DESCRIPTION:

Technology vs Cost Reduction

Panel Debate

Moderator:
Tore Gulbrandsgy, Rystad Energy AS

Participants:

@ystein Knutsen, Shell @ystein Knutsen, Shell Arne
Birger Olsen, OneSubsea/Schlumberger Anders |
Steensen, The Research Council of Norway

End of Conference



