Reservoir & Production Management 2016

Monday 28. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee and Registration
	Chairs: Vincent Kretz, Repsol Norge AS og Sølvi Amundrud, Petoro
09:00	Opening and welcome by the chair Vincent Kretz, Repsol Norge AS
	Business Environment
09:10	Petoro's Perspective Roy Ruså, Petoro
09:40	Cost Effective Development and Operation Tove Francke, Norwegian Petroleum Directorate
10:10	The Enhanced Oil Recovery Strategy for the UK Continental Shelf Dave Puckett, Oil and Gas Authority
10:40	"IOR-decisions, from the perspective of companies and government" Petter Osmundsen, UiS
11:10	Lunch
	Cost Effective Field Development and Operation
	Chairs: Benedicte Kvalheim, Statoil and Christian Rambech Dahl, Point Resources
12:10	Pore to Process - Fast Track Integrated Field Development Screening Trond Solbakken, OneSubsea
12:40	The holy grail of drilling is a reality: Look ahead and look around while drilling Frank Antonsen, Statoil
13:10	«Next generation Unmanned Production Platform concepts» Arild Samuelsberg, Statoil

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
13:40	Improved efficiency through digitalisation of core processes, with some examples from the drilling domain Atle Høgberg, Kongsberg Digital
14:10	Coffee/tea – networking break
	Chairs: Knut Terje Noraberg, Norske Shell and Van Pham, Oljedirektoratet
14:40	"Åsgard Gas Compression" - the world's first subsea compression system!» ? Petter Harstad, Statoil
15:10	Developing shallow reservoirs in the Barents Sea Marcelo Boschi, OMV
15:40	Increased Oil Recovery from a Mature Oil Field by Gas Injection Bjørn Matre, Repsol
16:10	« Statfjord -An elephant extending its tail» Ingvild Amaliksen & Brikt Apeland, Statoil
16:40	End Day 1
17:00	Aperitif
17:30	Conference dinner

Tuesday 29. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:30	Coffee
	Tight Reservoirs
	Chair: Trond Rolfsvåg, EnVision
09:00	Fishbones Stimulation Technology Thomas Jørgensen, Fishbones

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
09:20	Smørbukk Sør Extention - A pioneer in challenging reservoir development Bård Haukland, Statoil
09:40	Learnings from Unconventional Paul Nadeau, UiS
10:00	Coffee/tea - networking break
	Overburden
	Chairs: Lars Sønneland, Schlumberger Norge and Ying Guo, Iris
10:30	Injection Pressure Monitoring (for Pressure Support Optimisation) Frederic Santarelli, Geomec
10:50	Integrated field monitoring including passive seismic Olaf Knoth, ConocoPhillips
11:10	Overview of P&A innovations Dave Gardner, IRIS
11:30	Lunsj
	IOR
	Chair: Kari Nordaas Kulkarni, Statoil and Adolfo Henriquez, Petoro
12:30	Resume Grane gas import Vibeke Øye, Statoil
12:50	Grane PRM - A tool for reservoir- and production engineers? Rigmor Mette Elde, Statoil
13:10	Silicate injection: An innovative IOR application in the Snorre field Kjetil Skrettingland, Statoil
13:30	Optimizing Well Placement Alexander Shadchnev, Schlumberger
13:50	Coffee/tea - networking break

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	Technology vs Cost Reduction
14:10	Panel Debate
	Moderator: Tore Gulbrandsøy, Rystad Energy AS
	Participants: Øystein Knutsen, Shell Øystein Knutsen, Shell Arne Birger Olsen, OneSubsea/Schlumberger Anders J Steensen, The Research Council of Norway
15:00	End of Conference